BSS Hochspannungstechnik GmbH
Umberto-Nobile-Straße 15
71063 Sindelfingen
Germany
Managing Director
Dr.-Ing. Martin Siegel
VAT ID
DE292753678

o AC sync plug cable mount: (Würth Elektronik part no. 691364100002)
o Relay plug cable mount: (2 pcs. Würth Elektronik part no. 691364300003)
Order Information
Order code scheme: BSSA000321-A-B-C-D
A … Number UHF PD input channels
B … Number electrical (IEC) PD input channels
C … Number acoustic (AE) PD input channels
D … Number capacitive (TEV) PD input channels
Max. 6 channels in total. Typical order codes listed as examples in table below.
Channels: Number and Type Order Code
2 ch. UHF BSSA000321-2-0-0-0
3 ch. UHF BSSA000321-3-0-0-0
4 ch. UHF BSSA000321-4-0-0-0
3 ch. IEC BSSA000321-0-3-0-0
6 ch. IEC BSSA000321-0-6-0-0
3 ch. IEC & 2 ch. UHF  BSSA000321-2-3-0-0
3 ch. IEC & 2 ch. UHF & 1 ch. AE BSSA000321-2-3-1-0
3 ch. IEC & 2 ch. UHF & 1 ch. TEV BSSA000321-2-3-0-1
3 ch. IEC & 3 ch. AE BSSA000321-0-3-3-0
3 ch. IEC & 1 ch. UHF & 1 ch. AE & 1 ch. TEV BSSA000321-1-3-1-1
BSS Hochspannungstechnik GmbH
Umberto-Nobile-Straße 15
71063 Sindelfingen
Germany
Managing Director
Dr.-Ing. Martin Siegel
VAT ID
DE292753678
Bank Details
Bank: BW Bank
IBAN: DE66 6005 0101 0008 0770 28
SWIFT: SOLADEST600
District Court
Amtsgericht Stuttgart
HRB 746901
Phone
+49 (0)711 217 2117 0
E-Mail
6
DATASHEET
PDM-600 (BSSA000321-A-B-C-D)
Available Accessories
Description Order No.
Installation Accessories
DIN rail AC/DC supply BSSA001520
DIN rail AC transformer for sync voltages Urms > 50 V BSSA000289
Mounting plate (preinstalled mounting plate instead of DIN rail clips) BSSA001514
UHF cable RG316D for installation in control cabinet, length 0.5 m BSSA000292
UHF cable RG316D for installation in control cabinet, length 1.0 m BSSA000293
UHF cable RG316D for installation in control cabinet, length 2.0 m BSSA000294
UHF cable RG316D for installation in control cabinet, length 3.0 m BSSA000295
Control cabinet feed-through N to N BSSA000296
UHF cable LMR-400 (outdoor use) BSSA001091
UHF cable HF 400 LSNH (indoor use, halogen free) BSSA001085
UHF cable RG214 BSSA001083
N connector straight (suitable for RG214) BSSA001084
N connector straight (suitable for HF 400 and LMR-400) BSSA001086
PD Sensors
Window-type UHF sensor UHF-PS1 standard aluminium version BSSA000406
Window-type UHF sensor UHF-PS1 V4A stainless steel version BSSA001506
Dielectric Window BSSA000403
Welding Ring standard V2A version BSSA000527
Welding Ring V4A version BSSA001505
Drain valve UHF sensor UHF-DVS-25 for retrofit solutions BSSA001186
Drain valve UHF sensor UHF-DVS-50 for retrofit solutions BSSA000896
Bushing sensor BS-PD see BS-PD datasheet
Acoustic sensor AE-150-M BSSA001212
Reference Signal Generation
IEC calibrator CAL-IEC (different models with selectable output range) see CAL-IEC datasheet
UHF calibrator CAL-UHF see CAL-UHF datasheet
UHF impulse generator HFIG-600 see HFIG-600 datasheet